Finishers by Category - Heat 1
07/14/2018 22:02:37 2018 Downtown Mile for CASA

Run

date:

Cat

Pl Place Name

Master Men

1 1/3
2 2/3
3 3/3
Men 40-49
4 1/12
6 2/12
10 3/12
12 4/12
13 5/12
17 6/12
19 7/12
21 8/12
22 9/12
24 10/12
26 11/12
30 12/12
Men 50-59
5 1/20
7 2/20
8 3/20
9 4/20
11 5/20
15 6/20
18 7/20
20 8/20
23 9/20
25 10/20
27 11/20
28 12/20
31 13/20
34 14/20
35 15/20
38 16/20
40 17/20
41 18/20
43 19/20
47 20/20
Men 60-69
14 1/12
16 2/12
29 3/12
32 4/12
33 5/12
36 6/12
37 7/12
39 8/12
42 9/12
44 10/12
45 11/12
46 12/12

E.J. O'Malley
Matt Boyd
Craig Chasse

Bob Blunkosky
Allen Baugh
John Van Vorst
Michael Menefee
Greg Gilliam
Nathan Howes
Tram Chase
Brian Pessolano
David O'Hearn
Steven Konopa
Andy Gotchel
Ryan ONeill

steve chalke

Ciro Marchetti

Jim Oddono

Duane G. Williamson
Brad Rippey

Mark Rau

Jack Morrison

Mark Reeves

William Triplett
William Palagyi
Carl Lyons

Jim Christian

John Taninecz

Chris Ernandes
Eugene W.
Howard Thomas
DAVID ANDERSON
Dean Fletcher

ed sinclair
Terry McLaughlin

Steve Sakry
Jeff Peterson
William Hamilton
Mike Brooks
Vincent Murphy
Ralph Arquiette
Joseph Vines
John Henderson
Alex Long

Paul Cartoski
John Timmerman
Bob Brammer

Skinner Jr.

Stafford
Fredericksburg
Reston

Fredericksburg
Richmond
Spotsylvania
Richmond
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Culpeper
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Quantico

Remington
Spotsylvania
Richmond
Warrenton
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Suffolk
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Spotsylvania
Moseley

King George
Dumfries
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania

Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Port Royal
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
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VA
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Va
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VA
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08:
08:
09:

12

06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
12:

07/14/2018
Grand
Ag Prix
14 43 988
22 48 982
24 48 980
40 45 972
46 43 968
55 47 956
57 41 948
01 43 938
15 45 926
27 47 922
30 44 916
31 48 912
37 48 902
47 46 894
18 41 870
44 59 970
49 50 964
50 50 962
51 54 960
56 52 954
12 51 932
23 58 924
28 51 920
35 50 908
38 53 896
50 54 892
53 51 890
21 56 866
48 52 856
49 59 854
23 56 842
29 55 838
45 52 832
08 54 828
:45 57 816
12 66 934
13 62 930
57 60 888
34 61 860
42 68 858
51 63 850
15 61 846
24 64 840
03 63 830
18 61 826
24 60 824
26 65 820

763
749
628

769
614
731
675
647
656
627
693
679
758
648
686

755
767
683
737
710
708
759
709
729
689
667
629
721
638
719
753
611
641
716
673

714
695
751
746
768
612
732
653
665
623
728
617



Finishers by Category - Heat 2

Rundate: 07/14/2018 22:02:56 2018 Downtown Mile for CASA

Pl

Cat
Place Name

Master Women

1
2
3

1/3 Dana Hayden
2/3 Cristina Burbach
3/3 Tracy Dzibela

Women 40-49

5
6
5
8
11
12
15
16
17
20

1/10
2/10
3/10
4/10
5/10
6/10
7/10
8/10
9/10
10/10

Aimee Weems
Stephanie Hayden
Julia Chase
Tiaisha Myers
Kristin Tidwell
Elisabeth Hilaire
Juanita Kennedy
Michelle O'Hearn
Donna Marcil
Judith Thompson

Women 50-59

4
9
14
18
19

1/5 Carol David

2/5 Becca Pizmoht

3/5 Patricia Kramer

4/5 Marie Colitti Riggle
5/5 Donna Gamache

Women 60-69

10
13

Finishers by Category - Heat 3

Rundate: 07/14/2018 22:03:13 2018
Cat
Pl Place Name

1/2
2/2

Leslie Rigby Kash
Peggy Bell

Fredericksburg
Arlington
Fredericksburg

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Culpeper
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Stafford
Rapidan
Stafford
Dahlgren
King George

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Downtown Mile for CASA

VA
VA
VA
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650
620
636

741
651
626
676
727
654
659
680
668
724

633
700
663
630
644

657
745

Women 14-18

4
Men

oUW

Finishers by Category - Heat 4

Rundate: 07/14/2018 22:03:29 2018
Cat
Pl Place Name

1/1 Adalyn Perez
14-18

1/5 Kyle Ernandes
2/5 Justin Polcha
3/5 Elliot Van Vorst
4/5 Caleb Rippey

5/5 Shane ONeill

Stafford

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Quantico

Downtown Mile for CASA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
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05:
07:
07:

690

639
701
730
711
687

Gir
7
8

11

ls 9-13
1/13 Mary Dzibela
2/13 Hailey Lemke
3/13 Lindsey Washburn

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

VA 00:06:

VA 00:06:58 11
VA 00:07:26 13

07/14/2018
Grand
Ag Prix
48 41 996
52 44 994
13 40 990
44 42 978
46 42 974
47 47 970
54 40 964
58 46 944
00 41 942
39 47 920
47 49 914
56 49 906
29 49 884
38 55 982
45 50 952
38 50 924
23 56 898
01 50 892
54 62 946
31 60 926
07/14/2018
Grand
Ag Prix
44 14 976
58 15 996
18 14 986
59 14 946
09 18 880
11 15 876
07/14/2018
Grand
Ag Prix
53 12 966
962
956

635
748
740



13 4/13
14 5/13
15 6/13
17 7/13
19 8/13
20 9/13
21 10/13
22 11/13
23 12/13
24 13/13
Boys 9-13
1 1/11
2 2/11
3 3/11
4 4/11
5 5/11
6 6/11
9 7/11
10 8/11
12 9/11
16 10/11
18 11/11

Finishers by Category - Heat 5
07/14/2018 22:03:48 2018

Rundate:

Cat

Jenah Chase
Sydney Campbell

Madeline Washburn

Ellie Quinn
Adeline Pirch
Gianna Taffera
Sophia Perez
Lily Mills
Carli Gilliam
Ali Gilliam

Justin Rau
Jonah Chase
Benjamin Tidwell
Jacob Korn
Foster Moon
Landon Mills
Alex Dzibela
Quinn O'Neill
Alec Martin
Tyrone Rowe
Tanner ONeill

Pl Place Name

Girls 8 and under

Charlotte Kolodgie

Emery Pirch
Ava D'Ettore
Anna Tidwell
Emma Menefee
Julianna Quinn

Others

Vanessa Quinn

Boys 8 and under

5 1/6
7 2/6
8 3/6
9 4/6
10 5/6
12 o6/6
Women's
11 1/1
1 1/5
2 2/5
3 3/5
4 4/5
6 5/5

Finishers by Category - Heat 6
07/14/2018 22:04:07 2018

Rundate:

Cat

Brady O'Malley
Ryan O'Malley
Caleb Lengle
Jackson D'Ettore
Browne Hunter

Pl Place Name

Women Overall

9
11
13
20
21
25

1/24
2/24
3/24
4/24
5/24
6/24

Sara Lasker
Erica Brecher
Cristina Burbach
Tracy Dzibela
Laura Keeley
Denise Freeman

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Quantico

Downtown Mile for CASA

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fort Mill

King George
Richmond
Stafford

Stafford

Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fort Mill
Fredericksburg

Downtown Mile for CASA

Richmond
Fredericksburg
Arlington
Fredericksburg
New York
Stafford
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05:
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31 11 954
10 9 936
16 13 934
27 9 928
38 10 922
13 11 904
22 11 900
51 9 896
10 9 890
31 12 882
56 11 952
00 13 940
32 11 910
36 10 906
37 13 900
37 11 898
59 10 884
09 9 878
28 10 862
22 12 844
37 11 836
07/14/2018
Grand
Ag Prix
00 8 940
44 7 916
48 7 908
14 7 902
54 7 894
24 7 886
24 34 888
02 8 882
15 7 872
50 8 852
51 8 848
40 7 834
07/14/2018
Grand
Ag Prix
36 28 1000
42 32 998
53 44 992
17 40 988
19 29 986
38 38 984

624
757
739
702
696
771
691
744
646
645

707
625
726
661
764
743
634
682
670
713
688

660
698
773
725
674
703

705

761
762
754
772
775

664
619
621
637
658
643



26
27
28
30
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
45
46
48
49
50

7/24

8/24

9/24
10/24
11/24
12/24
13/24
14/24
15/24
16/24
17/24
18/24
19/24
20/24
21/24
22/24
23/24
24/24

Angela Williams
Tiaisha Myers
Lauren Nutile
kerrianne rouse
Lindsey Quinn
Laura ONeill
Anna Sedory
Vanessa Quinn
Tamika Dallas
Megan McDonald
Kasey Nabal
Sara Pacheco
Allison White
Kristia Fletcher
Lisa Waters
Angie Cornell
Jennifer Maris
Shareese Harvey

Men Overall

1

~N oUW

12
14
15
16
17
18
19
22
23
24
29
31
32
33
43
44
47

1/26
2/26
3/26
4/26
5/26
6/26
7/26
8/26
9/26
10/26
11/26
12/26
13/26
14/26
15/26
16/26
17/26
18/26
19/26
20/26
21/26
22/26
23/26
24/26
25/26
26/26

Chris Pirch

Jacob Lysher

Matt Bohmke
Skyler Moon

James Hayner
Chris Badolato
Brad Brecher
CONOR O'NEILL
Josh Mills

Allen Baugh

James Thompson
Duane G. Williamson
Jim Oddono
Charles Henderson
steve chalke
Aaron Spicer

John Calabrese
Jack Morrison
Kevin Bouffard
Brian Pessolano
John Taninecz
Bruce Berg
Matthew Pessolano
Don Fetzer

Terry McLaughlin
David Waters

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Stafford
Spotsylvania
Quantico
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Dumfries
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Richmond
Fredericksburg
Warrenton
Richmond
Fredericksburg
Remington
Fredericksburg
Richardsville
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
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VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
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VA
VA
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VA
VA
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11

39
47
53
59
26
53
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05
19
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43
48
48
38
48
50
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50

53
57
06
10
10
20
27
33
39
47
54
57
00
00
09
14
29
31
37
58
15
20
22

40
49

36
40
32
34
37
38
39
34
38
29
28
33
30
51
44
50
39
42

38
26
217
19
37
32
34
23
38
43
30
54
50
28
59
35
38
58
37
44
56
60
21
30
57
43

980
972
968
960
958
950
948
938
932
930
918
912
910
880
878
876
874
872

1000
998
994
992
990
984
978
976
974
966
958
950
944
942
936
928
918
914
904
886
874
868
864
822
818
814

735
677
678
712
704
685
715
705
632
671
756
766
770
642
734
631
669
649

697
774
615
765
747
776
618
681
742
613
722
736
684
652
777
666
622
760
616
692
720
738
694
640
672
733



